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AMENCMEBNT CHANGES B¢ PFUND i-;
~
N
FUND DESCRIPTION INCREASE/DECREASS g
b
010  GINBRAL FUND 1,174,474 .43~
011  HCTBL OCCUPANCY TAX FUMD .30 ﬁ -
D15  RCAD & BRIECGE ADM 1,212,333.34- 77 _ ; N
020 CCNSTRUCTION FUND 18,260,753.79~ 7 - - < bys
028  POLK COUNTY HISTORICAL COMM .80 N f w
932  INVIRONMENWTAL SERVICES 511,£60.62 e —
93¢ FENA DISASTER FUNDS .6a - .
048  DISTRICT AITY SPBCIAL FUND a0 D
951  AGING 13,700.90- b} w
061  DBART $ERVICE FUND 30 -~ b
035 TCDP GRANTS-SENER PROJECTS .80 ) o
a93 £Q CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND .a0 t %
94  CQUNTY RECORDS MGMT FUND 80 3
o
THE PRECRDING LEST OF AMENTME: g
I+3)
RAY STELLY
COUNTY AUDITOR /7
JOAN P. THOMPSOM ﬂ /F//%'auﬂﬂé//
COUNTY JUDGE %‘ »v. 7
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ACCOUNT NUMBER
2007 910-390-449
2007 010-390-4439

2047 410-390-409
2407 010-390-41¢

2007 014-400-103

:45

ACCOUNT NAMZ
PREMIUM ON TAX KOT
PREMIUM ON TAX NOT

LOAN PROCTEDS/TAX
BOND I1SSUE COSTS

SALARIES

DX, SUM. -~ OO JULGE

2007 010-402-105

SALARTES - STATE L

ZXP. 3UM.-STATE LAW :=NP

2007 €¢10-4403-105
BXP. SCN.- COUNTY

2007 0:0-409-204
2007 0LD-402-331

SALARIES
CLERK

WOREERS COMPENSATI
COPY/POSTAGE MACHL

2007 0LD-409-420 TELEPHONE

2007 QLD-409-440
2007 019-409-553

ELICTRICITY
BOND ISSUANCE COST

EXP SUM.- GENERAL OPERATION

2007 01L0-426-301
2007 0L0-426-400
2907 010-426-485
BXP. SM.- CO CT

2707 010-435-485
ZAPSNSE SUMMARY -

2007 010-455-101
IXP.SUN. - JP ¥1

2007 01D-465-408

SALARY- CCL JUCGE
ATTORNBY FERS - CO
JURY FRBES

@ LaN

JURY - PETIT,GRAND
JURY

SALARY - JP AL

ATTORNEY PZES-258T

BXP.5(M. - JUDICIAL

2007 012-495-440

OUISIDE SZRVICES

BX?.St. - CO.AUDITGR

2007 01Q-5¢1~105

SALARIBS

BXP.SUNM. -OZCNQNT TAX

2007 D10-512-440 CONTRACT-INMATE HO

RWPORT OF GBNIRAL LICGER AMENDMENTS

TAPINSHE SUMMARY -

2007 010-691-405
4XPENSB STMMARY -

2007 010-700-015
2007 018-703-093

2007 011-318-140

JAIL

AUTOPSTES
ALL OTHER

TRANSTRR TO R & B
TRANSFER TO CC REC

BOTBL QCCUPANCY TA

DATE AMDMT OLD BUDGET AMENDRD BUDGST AXCUNT OF
NUMBRER AROUKT AMOUNT CHANGE
11/27/2007 2X7A26 .00 2,656.50 2,636.5D
11/27/2007 2X7A26 2,656.50 2,656.50- 5,313.00-
11/27/2007 2K7A26 .00 1,171,8L7.93- 1,171,817.91-
L1/27/2007 2X7A26 .04 $3,226.04~ 6€3,226.04-
TOTAL AMBYDMENTS 4 TOTAL CHANG3S  1,237,700.47-
11/27/2087 2KTA26 60,195.20 61,295.20 1,100.00
TOTAL AMENUMENTS 1 TOTAL CHANGZS 1,100.00
11/27/2007 2KTA26 25,467.93 26,7567.93 300.00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES 340.00
1:1/27/2047 2X7TA26 219,717.15 212,317.15 1,6080.00
TUTAL AMBNDMBNTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES £,500.00
11/27/3007 2KIA28 .ao 18,50¢1.75 18,501.75
11/21/2007 2X7a2s 73,960.00 77,460.00 3,500.00
11/27/2007 2X1A28 132,500.900 156,4%0.00 23,900.00
11/27/2007 2X7a28 204,000.00 220, 900.00 16,900.00
11/27/2007 2CIA26 .ao 63,226.04 $3,225.04
TOTAL AMENTMENTS 5 TOTAL CHANGES 146,027.73
11/27/3007 2X7A26 140, 7090.0D 103,200.00 2,500.00
11/27/2007 241A26 110,000.00 119, 000.00 3,000.00
11/27/2007 2X7M26 7,0040.00 8,530.00 1,600.00
TOTAL AMZNDMENTS 3 TOTAL CBANGES 12,1d0.90
11/27/2007 2XIAI6 40,000.00 §5,060.00 15,000.00
TOTAL AMENDMINTS 1 TOTAL CHAXNGES 15,000.04
11/27/2047 2K7A26 29,263.79 19,363.79 10¢.00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES 100.00
11/27/2497 2KIN26 152,000.00 158,100.09 6,100.0D
TOTAL AXBNDMENTS 1 TOTAL CIANGBS 3,100.Q9
11/27/2007 32KTAZS 32,100,080 2,100.00 30,D00.00-
TQTAL AMENDMENTS L TOTAL CHANGES 30,000.00~
11/27/3007 2X7A26 98,862.40 99,862.40 1, 000.00
TOTAL AMEADMBNTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES 1,000.00
11/27/2007 2X7A26 313,885.00 215,383.25 118,3d1.75-
TOTAL AMZNCMENTS L TOTAL CHANGES 118,301.75-
11/27/2007 2XTAZ6 90,000.00 111,.657.13 21,657.13
TOTAL AMENDM3NTS 1 TOTAL CHANGZES 21,657.13
11/27/2007 247A26 .00 6,727.00 5.727.09
11/27/2907 2KTA26 .00 15.87 15.87
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL CHANGES 6.732.87
11/27/2007 2K7A26 33,040.00- 41,142.76- 8,142 .76-
TUTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOFAL CHANGES B,142.76-

GEL122 PAGE

DZSCRIPTICN

CERTIFY AND
CERTIFY AXND
CZRTIFY AXND
CZRTIFY AND

2007

2007

2907

2007
2007
2007
2007

BULGET

BUTLGET

BUDGET

HUDG3T
BUDGET
BUDGST
BUDGET

CEBRTIFY AND

2007
2007
2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

249097

2907

2007

2007
2007

BUDGET
BUDGET
BUDGET

BUDGET

BUODGET

BUCGET

AULGET

BULGET

BUDGET

BUDGQZT

BUDGET
BUDGET

CERTILRY AND

AMEND BULGET
AMEXD BUDGET
AMEND 3ULGET
AMENT 3UCGET

AMENOMZINT

AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT
AMENDNENT
AMENDNEBNT
AMENLMENT
AMEND BUDGET

AMZRDWEBNT
AMERDMENT
AMENDHENT

AMSNDMENT

AMENDMENT

AMBIDMENT

AMBNDMENT

AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT

AMBRCMENT
AMINDMENT

AMEND 3UCGET

B3

$3888  §#

ES3

A

b 2Y

£885/v8/21
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ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAMES

2007 011-401 -488 EQOTBL TAN DISTRIBU

2047 015-390-400 TAX NOTE PRACRZIDY

2007 015-390-401 TAZ MOTES PROCIEDS
2007 015-390-402 TAZ NOTES PROCZRDS
2007 015-390-403 TAX NUIES PROCEEDS
2007 Q915-390-404 TAX NCTEBS PROCREDS

2007 020-351-100 EROCEBD3-2097 C/0
PROCEBDS SUMAARY

2007 020-312-350 ARCHITECT/ENG. S=R
2007 020-312-551 PRECCNSTRUCTION =X
2007 020-312-553 BOND ISSUB COSTS-2
2007 D20-512-554 DISCOUNT-2007 C/O

JAlDL EXPANSION BXPENSES

2047 028-367-100 CONTRIBUTIONS
CONTRIBUTIQNS REVENUE SUMMARY

2007 U28B-661-334 OPBRATING EXPINSE
EXPENSE SUMMARY - HISTORICAL

2007 032-344-601 SANTEK CONTRACT PA
REVENUE SUMMARY - INV 9ER CHGS

2007 032-700-010 TRANSEEX TO SENERA

2007 D34-330-105 HURRICANK RITA-COU
RBYZNUL SUMMARY - 3IMEARG MAMT

2007 234-695-110 RURRICANE RITA-COM
ZXPENSE SUMMARYC - EMBRG NGMT

2087 334-7006-010 TRANSPER TO GEBNERA
2007 934-709-015 TRANSPRR TO RORAD &

2007 043-133-300 STATE MONIES
2007 048-333-40d LZOSE DA [NVESTIGA
STATE ARVENUE SUAMARY

2007 DAB-476-105 3ALARY

2007 B4B-476-105 SALARY

2007 048-476-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
2007 040-475-203 RETIRBMENT
IXPENSE SUMMARY

2007 051-320-409 LOAN PROCIBDS/TAX

2007 081-310-119 TAXZS - CURRZNT

RBPORT OF GENERAL LEDGRR AMINDMENTS

OATR AMDMT
NUMBBR
11/27/2007 2K7A2§ 2
TOTAL AMBNDMENTS
11/27/2007 2X7A23
11/27/2007 2X7A235
11/27/20Q7 2X7A25
11/27/2007 2KIA26
11/27/2007 2K7A26
TOTAL AMENTMENTS
11/27/2007 2IKTAZ6
TOTAL AMENDMENTS
11/27/2007 2K7A26
E1/27/2007 2K7A26
11/27/2007 2K7A26
11/27/2007 2K7A26

TOTAL AMBNDMENTS

11/27/2007 2K7A26
TOTAL AMENDMENTS

11/27/2007 2X7A26
TOYAL AMENDMEMTS

11/27/2007 2X7A26 22
TOTAL AMENDMENTS

11/27/2007 2X7A25 22

TOTAL AMENLMENTS
11/27/2007 2X7A26

TOTAL AMSNLMENTS
11/27/1007 2KIA26

TOTAL AMENDMENTS
11/27/2307 2KIA26
11/27/2307 2R7TA26

TOTAL AMBNIMEINTS

11/27/2Q007 2K7A26
11/27/2007 2XTA26

TOTAL AMBNOMENTS
11/27/2007 2X7A2%6
11/27/2007 2X7A2S 1
11/27/2007 1237728
11/27/2007 1K7A26

TOTAL AMENCMENTS

11/27/2007 2K7A26
TOTAL AMENDMEBNTS

11/27/2007 2K7A26 2,22

OLD BUDGET AMENDED BUDGST

AMQUNT AXCUNT

5,400.00 34,542 .76
1 TOTAL CHANGES

.00 12,340.57-
.00 195,707.01-
.00 79,850 .00-
.0¢ 426,441 .12~
.03 499,195.25-

5 TOTAL CHANGES

.99 19,019,853.65-
1 TOTAL CHANGES

.3d an, 184.86
.Qu 4,721.00
.00 427,123.05
.09 237,876.95

4 TOTAL CHANGES

.aa 9,260.03-
1 TOTAL CHANGES

.90 9,260.03
1  TOTAL CHANGES

0,000.Q0- 255,530.31
1 TOTAL CHANGES

¢,000.00 255,330.31
1 TCTAL CHANGES

.o0 1,779.57-
1 TOTAL CHANGES

.DD 172.91
1 TOTAL CHANGES

.00 1,506.56
.00 100.90
2 TOTAL CHANGES

-0 18,190.71-
-aa 803.79-

2 TOTAL CHANGES

8,245.73 16,311.42
$,311.02 24,556.31
630.31 1.95%.53
630.80 1,99¢.56

4 TOTAL CHANGES

.on 13,730.00-
1 TOTAL CHANGZES

9,777.00-

2,231.527.21-

AHQUNT OF

3

1

CHANGE

8,142.76
L2274

12,340 .587-
35,707.4Q1-
79,850.00-

425,441.11-

4
1,212

12,0

93,195.25-
. 5333.94-

19,85%.65-

19,010,359.55-

84, 384.85
4,721.00

427,123.05

2
150

9

9

4

475

35

1

1

13

14

13

37,876.93
,105.36

9,269.03-
,260.403-~

3.264.03
,260.93

7%,539.31
,5930.31

35,530.31
,$30.31

1,779.57-
,179.57-

172,951
172.91

1,506.56
109.00
.605.66

18,190.71-
308.73-
,999.50-

A,065.23
8,235.79
1,328.72
1,159.76
.9%9.50

13,700.00-
.796.00-

1,750.21-

GBL122 PAGE

DRSCRIPTIGN

CBRTIFY AND AMZRD

CBRTIZY
CBRTITY
CBRTIFY(
CERTITY
CEBRTITY

CERTIFY

CBRTIFY
CHRTIVY
CERTIVY
CERTIPY

CERTIPY

CERTIFY

CERTIFY

CRRTIPY

CBRTIPY

CERTLFY

ZRTIFY
CZRTIFY

CERTIPY
CERTLIFPY

CRRT1?77
CERTI?Y
CEBRTI1FY
CEBRT12Y

CERTIFY

CERTIFY

AND
AND
AND
AND
AND

AND

ANO

¥
S

58 5 & § &

A

]

AND
AND
AND
AND

AND

AND

AMIND

AMEND
AYEND
AYBYD

AMBND

AMBND

AMEND

N4ABND

AMEND

AMHND

AMIND

AMZND
AMEND

AMEND

AMNEND
AMEND
AMEND
AMEND

BUDGET

3ULCGET
BULCGET
BULGET
BUCGET
8ULG=ET

BUDGZT

BUDGET
BUDGET
BUDGET
BUDGRT

BUDGRT

BUDGET

BUDGBT

BOCGET

BULGBT

3UCGBT

BUCGET
BUCGET

BUCGET
BUDGET

BUDGE

BUDGET
BUDGERT
BUDGET

BUDGET

BUDGET

CLX

SEEEE

§E8E

g

5§35 $§

S

$
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o
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L2/04/2007 13:10:45 RERPORT OF GENERAL LEDGHR AMENDMENTS GEL1212 2AGE 3

—
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOWIT NAME DATE AMDMT QLD BUDGST ANENDED BUDGHET AMOUNY 0OF DESCRIPTION €LX 2
NUMBRR AMCUNT AFQUNT CHARGE g
REVENUE JUMMARY - TAXES TCTAL AMENOMENTS 1 TOYAL CHANGES 1,750.21- S
x
2007 061-873-020 INTERZST 2003 TIMR L1/27/2007 2X7A26 2,494.05 3,244 .26 150.21 CBRTITY AND AM2D 3UCGET MA 3
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES 750.21
2097 061-990-690 BOND FEES 11/27/2007 2X7A26 2,5d0.00 3.584.00 1,000.00 CEXTIFY AND AMEND BUDE=T MA Ly
TOTAL, AMENCHENTS 1 TOTAL CHANGTS 1,900.439 ﬁ
W
2007 085-331-200 MOSCCW WATER-GRANT 11/27/2807 2K7A2¢ -0¢ 1,175.00- 1,375.00- CERTIFY AND AMEBND BUDGZT MA a
TOTAL AMENLM3NTS 1 TOTAL CHANGRS 1,175.30-
2007 085-409-600 MOSTCOW WSC-3723381 11/27/2007 2K7A26 .00 1,175.00 1,175.00 CERTIFY AND AMEND BUDGET MA
TOTAL AMENDMZNTS 1  TOTAL CHANGES 1,175.490 ‘L_S
o
2007 093-)40-310 RECORDS ARCHIVE 7B 11/27/2007 2R7A26 60,4200. 30~ 6§0,300.00- 920.00- CERTIFY AND ANEBND BUDGET HAa w
FEES REVENUE SUMMARY TOTAL AMBNOMENTS 1 TOTAL CHARGBS 300.90- ll,)
(13
2007 D93-403-41D0 RICORDS ARCHIVE PE 11/27/2007 2X7A26 32,617.29 33,517.2% 960.00 CEZRTIFY AND AMEND BUDGKT MA 8]
BXPENS3 SUMMARY TOTAL AMENDMENTS3 1 TOTAL CHANGES 900.00 g
2007 994-340-700 DISTRICT CLARK PBE 11/27/2007 2IX7A26 4,200.40- 8,203.00- 3.00- CERTIFY AND AMEND BUDGET A
CLIRK FEES R3IVENUB SLMOARY TOTAL AMBNOMENTS 1 TOTAL CHAKGES 3.90~
2007 094-426-450 DIST CLERK IMAGING 11/27/2007 2X7A2s 29,705.04 29,7008.14 3.00 CERTIFY AND AMEND BUDGET A
HXPENSE 3FUMMARY TOTAL AMENDMEBNTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES 3.00
)
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POLK COUNTY AUDITOR

9363276898
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ACTCOUNT NUMBZIR

2008 010-342-405
2008 010-342-405
2008 010-342-405
2008 01D0-342-405
2003 010-342-405
2009 019-342-600

2008 010-499-487
2008 D17-433-4%7
2008 010-439-437
2008 010-439-437
2008 010-499-487

ACCOUNT NAaME

TAX STATIMENT
TAX STATSAENT
TAX STATEMENT
TAX STATEMENT
TAX STATEMENT

REIN
REIM
RIIM
RITIM
AZIM

INSURANCE CLATHS

TAX STATEMRNT
TAX STATEMENT
TAX STATBMENT
TAX STATBMENWT
TAX STATEMENT

BXP. SWM.-TAX ASSES/COLL

SXPR
EXPE

EXPR
BAPZ

2008 010-560-450 XIIMB IMS VERICLE
REXPENSSE SUMMARY - SHZREIFP DE¥T

2008 ¢15-359-110 CULVRRT/MATERIAL R
2908 ¢415-369-200 CULVERT/MATERIAL R

2908 015-621-339 CONSTRUCTION CONTR
PRECINCT 21 - BXPERSE SUMMARY

2008 I15-622-339 CONSTRUCTICN CONTR

RSPORT OF GENBRAL LEDGER AMENDMENTS

4  TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

OL:D 3UDGET AMBNDED BUDGET

AXCUNT

2.18-
181.32-
237.08-
233.03-
308.41-

10,214.15-
CHANGES

41,002.18
41,181.32
41,237.08B
41,253 .09
¢1,308.41
CHANGES

6,197.87
CHANGES

1,275.00-
13,686.30-

TOTAL CHANGES

364,459.14

TOTAL CHANGZS

DATS AMCHT
NUMBER AMOUNT
12/04/2007 2KOA04 .aa
12/04/2007 2K8A04 2.18-
12/04/2007 2KBAO4 181.32-
12/04/2007 2KBAQY 237.09-
12/04/2007 2KB8AO4 253.09-
12/04/2307 2K8AO4 3,816.28-
TOTAL AMBNDMENTS
12/34/2007 2K3A04 41,000.00
12/G4/2307 2K8A04 41,002.18
12/04/2307 2X3A04 41,181.32
12/04/2307 2XaAa4 41,237.08
12/04/2007 2X3A04 41,253 .09
TOTAL AMBNIDMENTS 5
12/04/2007 2X8A04 .00
TOFAL AMENDMBNTS 1
12/04/2007 2X8A04 .00
12/04/2007 2X3A04 19,956 .90-
TOTAL AMENOMENTS 2
12/04/2007 2XSA04 163,184.14
TOTAL AMBNDMENTS 1
12/04/2007 2X8A04 360,067 41
TOTAL AMBNOMENTS 1

362,803 .42

TOTAL CHANGSS

AMQUNT OF

CHANGE

2.1a8~

179.14-

55.76-

16 .01-

§5.32-

$,397.37-
6,706 .28-

2.18
179.14
55.76
16.41
$5.32
Joa .41

6,397.87
5,397.87

1,275.90~
2,736.90-
4,011.00-

1.275.490
1L,2735.00

2,73%.30
2,736 .00

GEL122 PAGE

DESCRIPTION

CITY OF CORRIGAN REIMB
LIVINGSTOM ISD REIM3
ONALAYSRA 1SD RIINB
GOODRICH 18D RTIMH

BIG 9ANDY ISD RRIMB
DATRYLAND CLM#$42A245314

CITY OF CORRIGAN RZIME
LIVINGSTON ISD REIMB
ONALASXA ISD REIM3
GOODRICH ISD REIM3
31G SaND ISh REIMB

DAIRYLAND CLM H423245914¢

OAX TEBRRACE ZYITATEZS RTIMB
CITY OF QMALASKA REIM3

OAX TERRACE ISTATES R=ZIMB

CITY OF OMALASXA REIMB

d
=

$3538¢

$¥583

$
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